UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB

NOTIFICATION NO._63 /Cond. D.S.

Date Sheet for the Viva Voce B.S. English (4-Years Program) Eighth Semester
Examination, Spring 2023 to be held in February-March, 2024.

VIVA VOCE EXAMINATION

Time: - Morning:- 10:00 am

Date Day Subject Paper Code Group
20-02-2024 Tuesday Research Project ENG-409 A
21-02-2024 | Wednesday Research Project ENG-409 B
22-02-2024 Thursday

To To Research Project ENG-409 C
23-02-2024 Friday
24-02-2024 Saturday Research Project ENG-409 D
26-02-2024 Monday Research Project ENG-409 E
27-02-2024 Tuesday Research Project ENG-409 F
28-02-2024 | Wednesday | escarchand Projectsin | gy 410 G
Applied Linguistics
29-02-2024 Thursday Research Project ENG-409 H
01-03-2024 Friday Research Project ENG-409 I
02-03-2024 Saturday Research Project ENG-409 J
04-03-2024 Monday Research Project ENG-409 K
05-03-2024 Tuesday Research Project ENG-409 L
06-03-2024 | Wednesday
To To Research Project ENG-409 M
07-03-2024 Thursday
08-03-2024 Friday Research Project ENG-409 N
09032024 | Saturday | escarchandProjectsin | gy 410 0
Applied Linguistics

Note:- Candidates will appear in Viva Voce examination in their respective colleges.
A= Candidates of Govt. Fatima Jinnah College, for Women Chunna Mandi, Lahore.

B= Candidates of Govt. Islamia College, Civil Lines, Lahore

C= Candidates of Govt. Postgraduate College for Women, Satellite Town, Gujranwala
D= Candidates of Govt. Postgraduate College for Boys Satellite Town Gujranwala.

E= Candidates of F.G Degree College Gujranwala Cantt.
F= Candidates of Govt. Vigar Un Nisa Post Graduate College, for Women Rawalpindi.
G= Candidates of F.G Liaquat Ali Degree College for Boys Peshawar Road, Rawalpindi.

H= Candidates of Federal Govt. Post Graduate College for Women Wah Cantt.

I= Candidates of F.G College for Women Kashmir Road, Rawalpindi.
J= Candidates of Govt. Graduate Islamia College Railway Road, Lahore.

K= Candidates of Govt. Graduate College Township, Lahore.

L= Candidates of Govt. Graduate College of Science, Wahdat Road, Lahore
M= Candidates of Govt. M.A.O. Graduate College, Lahore.
N= Candidates of Govt. Graduate College for Women Karkhana Bazar, Faisalabad,

O= Candidates of Govt. Graduate College, for Women Wahdat Colony Lahore.

(MUHAMMAD SHAHID SHARIF)
Deputy Controller (Conduct)

Dated: 16-02-2024. for Controller of Examinations.



